
Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Bane 4 Bane 5 Bane 6 Bane 7 Bane 8 Omskyting Sum

1. Oskar Næss Team Hagleskyting 25 25 25 24 24 25 24 24 196 Gull

2. Magne Gusland Brunlanes S.S. 25 25 25 24 23 24 22 24 192 Sølv

3. Kenneth Lilleødegård Brunlanes S.S. 24 25 23 25 22 23 22 25 23 189 Bronse

4. Eirik Tanum Brunlanes S.S. 24 22 25 24 25 22 24 23 21 189

5. Ole Morten Aakre Kroken J.F.F 25 23 24 24 22 22 23 25 188

6. Kim-Alexander Buer Aremark J.F.F 24 24 22 25 23 25 22 23 188

7. Tommy Andersen Siljan S.S. 25 24 23 24 25 24 21 22 188

8. Tom Nalum Brunlanes S.S. 23 24 22 25 21 24 24 24 187

9. Tom Johnny Myrvold Åmot J.F.F 24 23 23 24 23 24 24 22 187

10. Elling Tryterud Sokna L.K. 24 22 24 25 23 25 20 22 185

11. Knut Ivar Larsen Sarpsborg og Omegn J.F.F 22 24 24 25 20 24 23 23 185

12. Per Magnus Pedersen Sokna L.K. 23 25 25 21 21 21 24 24 184

13. Terje Gravklev Brunlanes S.S. 25 24 24 23 20 23 22 23 184

14. Roar Olsen Grasåsen S.S. 22 22 24 24 21 25 21 24 183

15. Georg Lundeby Moss og Omegn J.F.F 23 24 23 25 22 18 25 23 183

16. Pål Gundersen Moss og Omegn J.F.F 21 22 23 24 25 23 21 24 183

17. Bjørn Trydal Åmot J.F.F 24 24 21 24 19 23 23 23 181

18. Simen Torgersen Tvedestrand J.F.F 23 22 24 23 21 23 22 23 181

19. Øivin Berstad Glåmdal L.S. 25 21 22 25 20 21 23 23 180

20. Knut Olav Gjerstad Østlandske S.S. 21 23 25 21 23 22 22 23 180

21. Rune Dalsjø Glåmdal L.S. 24 22 21 23 23 20 22 24 179

22. Hans Christian Jordan Sokna L.K. 25 22 20 24 23 22 19 24 179

23. Ronny Olafsen Løiten J.F.F 24 24 24 22 19 21 22 23 179

24. Jimmy Lungström Nordvegen L.K. 22 24 24 25 19 21 21 22 178

25. Thomas Nyberget Åmot J.F.F 24 25 23 23 20 21 20 22 178

26. Geir Lyngvær Østlandske S.S. 25 22 21 24 22 21 20 23 178

27. Svein-Martin Tyreng Moss og Omegn J.F.F 23 25 22 24 23 17 23 19 176

28. Anders Quist Jensen Sarpsborg og Omegn J.F.F 22 24 22 22 19 22 23 22 176

29. Lars-Kristian Holmsen Team Hagleskyting 23 23 24 23 17 22 22 22 176

30. Tommy Fjelde Stavanger L.K. 22 24 23 23 20 21 20 22 175

31. Jan Gunnar Skahjem Team Hagleskyting 23 25 17 23 22 22 19 23 174

32. Ole-Christian Flugre Buskerud J.F.F 21 24 22 21 20 22 21 23 174

33. Karl Egil Nylén Tvedestrand J.F.F 23 25 21 24 19 18 21 23 174

34. Roger Hansen Buskerud J.F.F 23 23 24 24 16 19 24 20 173

35. Ørjan Eriksen Moss og Omegn J.F.F 22 25 20 23 21 22 20 20 173

36. Frank Valhovd Andersen Skien J.F.F 24 21 21 22 20 23 22 20 173

37. Øyvind Steinsbø Bømlo S.S.K 22 23 21 23 19 22 20 22 172

38. Kenneth Eikenes Bærum J.F.F 22 23 23 22 24 16 20 22 172

39. Tor Solberg Askim og Omegn J.F.F 23 23 22 23 19 19 18 25 172

40. Jan Christian Thoresen Sokna L.K. 24 17 19 25 23 23 19 22 172

41. Anders Johansson Bærum J.F.F 22 23 23 25 21 22 19 17 172

42. Jostein Bråthen Glåmdal L.S. 22 23 22 24 18 23 16 23 171

43. Trond Arne Grinder Glåmdal L.S. 23 23 21 23 23 19 18 21 171

44. Bent A. Døving Nordvestlandet L.K. 21 19 24 25 18 18 22 24 171

45. Even Smedstad Glåmdal L.S. 21 22 24 25 19 21 18 21 171

46. Alf Dennis Myrvold Åmot J.F.F 22 22 21 25 23 21 19 18 171

47. Frode Kristoffersen Sokna L.K. 24 22 20 23 22 23 17 20 171

48. Atle Haugenes Tvedestrand J.F.F 21 23 22 22 19 19 21 23 170

49. Kjell Tore Mæland Bømlo S.S.K 25 22 24 23 18 19 19 20 170

50. Jon Kristoffer Skaret Sollihøgda J.F.F Int. L.K. 21 22 20 24 18 20 21 23 169

51. Jon Anders Finnerud Lørenskog S.S. 22 18 21 23 21 23 19 22 169

52. Martin Moen Buskerud J.F.F 22 25 21 19 17 22 22 19 167

53. Morten Resell Tynset J.F.F 23 23 23 21 20 21 18 18 167

54. Knut Andre Holøien Glåmdal L.S. 24 22 17 22 21 19 20 21 166

55. Amund Hiksdal Nordvegen L.K. 21 23 22 24 18 19 17 22 166

56. Henning Solem Siljan S.S. 23 22 22 24 17 19 20 19 166

57. Trond Arve Hoel Glåmdal L.S. 23 23 19 20 17 21 19 24 166

58. Petter Martinsen Stange J.F.F 20 22 23 23 19 16 20 23 166

59. Bård Boger Løiten J.F.F 19 19 21 23 22 21 18 23 166

60. Anders Rånes Jensen Sarpsborg og Omegn J.F.F 22 25 17 21 21 23 14 23 166

61. Jan Bålerud Grasåsen S.S. 22 19 24 23 19 21 18 20 166

62. Stig Smistad Nidaros J.S.K 21 22 24 23 17 21 19 19 166

63. Magnus Darbo Buskerud J.F.F 22 21 21 20 20 21 19 21 165

64. Eirik Nordbø Nordvegen L.K. 24 24 19 22 19 24 13 20 165
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65. Jan-Didrik Ørmen Buskerud J.F.F 23 22 18 20 21 24 19 18 165

66. Håkon Østby Nittedal og Hakadal S.J.F.F 22 22 19 25 21 17 17 20 163

67. Ole Wilhelm Gulbrandsen Buskerud J.F.F 21 22 21 22 20 20 18 19 163

68. Arvid Agnor Moss og Omegn J.F.F 22 21 22 22 16 21 21 18 163

69. Milo Stanisic Waagaard Sokna L.K. 23 19 16 23 20 19 21 22 163

70. Bård Thuve Løiten J.F.F 22 17 23 24 16 22 18 21 163

71. Roger Nygård Lørenskog S.S. 24 21 19 22 15 21 21 20 163

72. Tarald Huse Moss og Omegn J.F.F 16 24 22 22 18 24 19 17 162

73. Sveinung Lien Haugesund L.S.K 21 24 21 24 20 17 16 18 161

74. Henning Ihleby Råde J.F.F 22 22 20 22 20 19 17 16 158

75. Eirik Tidemandsen Åmot J.F.F 21 18 24 23 16 17 16 22 157

76. Lars Kjetil Mikkelrud Nyberg Grasåsen S.S. 21 19 19 22 17 20 19 20 157

77. Henning Loe Nidaros J.S.K 22 21 20 21 16 18 18 19 155

78. Magne Gåsvand Rindal P.K. 19 22 23 21 13 19 21 15 153

79. Morten Myrvang Siljan S.S. 21 19 20 19 14 20 17 21 151

80. Anders Koppang Almås Bømlo S.S.K 21 20 14 21 18 18 19 20 151

81. Odd Arild Lillerud Ullensaker J.F.F 21 23 15 22 18 18 15 19 151

82. Jens Magne Stavland Bømlo S.S.K 21 18 19 21 11 20 20 20 150

83. Leif Henry Klokset Åmot J.F.F 23 18 24 18 14 17 16 19 149

84. Tommi Andre Lahtinen Iversen Halden og Omegn J.F.F 20 17 15 24 20 14 8 22 140

85. Jon Ulrik Ørmen Buskerud J.F.F 15 22 17 22 13 14 17 19 139

86. Fredrik Ljunggren Ullensaker J.F.F 19 20 13 17 17 18 15 19 138

87. Paal Ludvik Jørgensen Onsøy J.F.F 16 14 17 19 12 19 20 20 137

88. Kennet Malmei Stavanger L.K. 16 16 19 20 15 16 16 14 132

89. Hakan Ucarli Sarpsborg og Omegn J.F.F 18 17 18 20 15 11 15 15 129

90. Espen Luka Nordvestlandet L.K. 18 21 13 18 17 13 12 16 128

1. Ann Synnøve Arnestad Stavanger L.K. 25 21 23 23 23 17 16 24 172 Gull

2. Åshild Camilla Nordli Åmot J.F.F 24 22 22 20 21 17 21 23 170 Sølv

3. Tonje Fuglås Kvendbø Nordvestlandet L.K. 21 23 17 23 21 20 18 20 163 Bronse

4. Veronica Lilleødegård Brunlanes S.S. 23 21 20 19 17 20 20 21 161

5. Anita Vindheim Siljan S.S. 21 22 24 22 20 15 15 20 159

6. Agnete Arnesveen Løiten J.F.F 19 22 20 20 18 21 19 16 155

7. Lene Storbæk Åmot J.F.F 20 17 19 20 16 14 16 20 142

8. Gro Anita Ynnesdal Nordvegen L.K. 16 13 18 21 15 18 18 19 138

9. Marie Kathrin Grinder Glåmdal L.S. 17 17 16 16 18 16 15 19 134

10. Line Nergård Romedal og Vallset J.F.F 14 12 13 19 12 12 14 21 117

1. Christian Rød Karlsen Brunlanes S.S. 24 25 24 25 24 23 24 25 194 Gull

2. John-Ole Elseth Nordskog Siljan S.S. 23 25 25 24 22 22 25 22 188 Sølv

3. Thomas Lien Haugesund L.S.K 23 23 22 23 20 20 24 20 175 Bronse

4. Ruben Grønbeck Lillerud Ullensaker J.F.F 23 16 22 22 22 24 21 23 173

5. Martin Røsrud Graven Brunlanes S.S. 21 23 22 21 22 19 21 23 172

6. Nikolai Tjøsvoll Nordvegen L.K. 24 23 21 24 22 21 17 19 171

7. Oscar Iwe Oslo Sportsskyttere 22 20 25 23 22 20 19 18 169

8. Nicolai Ynnesdal Nordvegen L.K. 23 21 22 25 15 20 16 21 163

9. Preben Stensrud Skien J.F.F 16 16 23 23 21 18 21 22 160

10. Sander Holtet Grasåsen S.S. 20 19 20 24 16 16 21 19 155

11. Ole Magnus Loe Nidaros J.S.K 22 20 18 22 17 19 17 18 153

12. Mikael Holten Nordvestlandet L.K. 20 20 17 20 15 19 17 19 147

1. Geir Ståle Vie Brunlanes S.S. 22 21 24 24 23 23 17 24 178 Gull

2. Vidar Bonnegolt Brunlanes S.S. 25 20 22 24 22 20 22 21 176 Sølv

3. Øyvind Fjeldstad Moss og Omegn J.F.F 23 21 22 21 22 23 19 22 173 Bronse

4. Tore Skjønhaug Rakkestad og Degernes J.F.F 20 21 22 21 19 20 21 23 167

5. Arild Belstad Løiten J.F.F 23 19 20 21 18 21 20 25 167

6. Per Jørgen Eskeland Tvedestrand J.F.F 21 20 20 23 18 20 21 23 166

7. Per-Kristian Skinne Sarpsborg og Omegn J.F.F 20 19 22 25 17 20 21 22 166

8. Per Østigård Tynset J.F.F 24 19 22 24 18 19 19 21 166

9. Jostein Vibstad Namdal S.S.L 21 19 23 22 20 17 22 20 164

10. Ståle Midtlid Nordvestlandet L.K. 23 21 16 24 20 21 15 22 162

11. Henrik Alstad Team Hagleskyting 22 22 20 22 16 21 19 19 161

12. Bjørn Aatangen Team Hagleskyting 24 22 21 22 21 19 13 19 161

13. Arne Johannesen Stavanger L.K. 21 23 21 18 16 19 22 20 160

14. Håkon Bøhmer Team Hagleskyting 20 19 21 20 20 22 14 18 154

15. Kjell Skoglund Kroken J.F.F 18 20 15 21 17 21 22 19 153

16. Øistein Nygren Eidsberg J.F.F 19 17 20 22 18 18 17 20 151
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17. Lennart Skoglund Kroken J.F.F 21 18 16 21 17 18 13 22 146

18. Kjell Nicolaisen Siljan S.S. 19 16 20 19 14 15 15 17 135

19. Per Bunes Romerike S.S.K 24 18 16 20 13 16 12 15 134

20. Jan Fredrik Ørmen Buskerud J.F.F 18 16 16 17 14 15 13 18 127

21. Terje Walmsness Team Hagleskyting 17 21 18 14 13 13 10 19 125

Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Bane 4 Bane 5 Bane 6 Bane 7 Bane 8 Sum

Brunlanes S.S. - lag 1
Christian Rød Karlsen 24 25 24 25 24 23 24 25 194

Magne Gusland 25 25 25 24 23 24 22 24 192
Tom Nalum 23 24 22 25 21 24 24 24 187

573

Brunlanes S.S. - lag 2
Kenneth Lilleødegård 24 25 23 25 22 23 22 25 189
Eirik Tanum 24 22 25 24 25 22 24 23 189
Terje Gravklev 25 24 24 23 20 23 22 23 184

562

Sokna LK - lag 1
Elling Tryterud 24 22 24 25 23 25 20 22 185

Per Magnus Pedersen 23 25 25 21 21 21 24 24 184

Hans Christian Jordan 25 22 20 24 23 22 19 24 179

548

Åmot JFF - lag 1
Tom Johnny Myrvold 24 23 23 24 23 24 24 22 187
Bjørn Trydal 24 24 21 24 19 23 23 23 181
Thomas Nyberget 24 25 23 23 20 21 20 22 178

546

Oskar Næss 25 25 25 24 24 25 24 24 196
Lars-Kristian Holmsen 23 23 24 23 17 22 22 22 176

Jan Gunnar Skahjem 23 25 17 23 22 22 19 23 174

546

Pål Gundersen 21 22 23 24 25 23 21 24 183

Georg Lundeby 23 24 23 25 22 18 25 23 183

Svein-Martin Tyreng 23 25 22 24 23 17 23 19 176

542

Siljan S.S. - lag 1
John-Ole Elseth Nordskog 23 25 25 24 22 22 25 22 188

Tommy Andersen 25 24 23 24 25 24 21 22 188

Henning Solem 23 22 22 24 17 19 20 19 166

542

Glåmdal L.S. - lag 1
Øivin Berstad 25 21 22 25 20 21 23 23 180
Rune Dalsjø 24 22 21 23 23 20 22 24 179
Knut Andre Holøien 24 22 17 22 21 19 20 21 166

525

Tvedestrand JFF - lag 1
Simen Torgersen 23 22 24 23 21 23 22 23 181

Karl Egil Nylén 23 25 21 24 19 18 21 23 174

Atle Haugenes 21 23 22 22 19 19 21 23 170

525

Brunlanes S.S. - lag 3
Geir Ståle Vie 22 21 24 24 23 23 17 24 178

Vidar Bonnegolt 25 20 22 24 22 20 22 21 176

Veronica Lilleødegård 23 21 20 19 17 20 20 21 161

515

Øyvind Fjeldstad 23 21 22 21 22 23 19 22 173
Ørjan Eriksen 22 25 20 23 21 22 20 20 173
Arvid Agnor 22 21 22 22 16 21 21 18 163

509

Glåmdal L.S. - lag 2
Jostein Bråthen 22 23 22 24 18 23 16 23 17112.

Lagskyting NM

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

GULL

SØLV

BRONSE

Team Hagleskyting - lag 1

Moss og Omegn JFF - lag 1

Moss og Omegn JFF - lag 2



Trond Arne Grinder 23 23 21 23 23 19 18 21 171

Trond Arve Hoel 23 23 19 20 17 21 19 24 166

508

Anders Quist Jensen 22 24 22 22 19 22 23 22 176

Anders Rånes Jensen 22 25 17 21 21 23 14 23 166

Per-Kristian Skinne 20 19 22 25 17 20 21 22 166

508

Stavanger LK - lag 1
Tommy Fjelde 22 24 23 23 20 21 20 22 175

Ann Synnøve Arnestad 25 21 23 23 23 17 16 24 172

Arne Johannesen 21 23 21 18 16 19 22 20 160

507

Sokna LK - lag 2
Jan Christian Thoresen 24 17 19 25 23 23 19 22 172

Frode Kristoffersen 24 22 20 23 22 23 17 20 171

Milo Stanisic Waagaard 23 19 16 23 20 19 21 22 163

506

Nordvegen LK - lag 1
Jimmy Lungström 22 24 24 25 19 21 21 22 178
Eirik Nordbø 24 24 19 22 19 24 13 20 165
Nicolai Ynnesdal 23 21 22 25 15 20 16 21 163

506

Buskerud JFF - lag 1
Ole-Christian Flugre 21 24 22 21 20 22 21 23 174
Martin Moen 22 25 21 19 17 22 22 19 167
Magnus Darbo 22 21 21 20 20 21 19 21 165

506

Grasåsen S.S. - lag 1
Roar Olsen 22 22 24 24 21 25 21 24 183
Jan Bålerud 22 19 24 23 19 21 18 20 166
Lars Kjetil Mikkelrud Nyberg 21 19 19 22 17 20 19 20 157

506

Løiten JFF - lag 1
Ronny Olafsen 24 24 24 22 19 21 22 23 179
Bård Thuve 22 17 23 24 16 22 18 21 163
Agnete Arnesveen 19 22 20 20 18 21 19 16 155

497

Åmot JFF - lag 2
Alf Dennis Myrvold 22 22 21 25 23 21 19 18 171

Eirik Tidemandsen 21 18 24 23 16 17 16 22 157

Leif Henry Klokset 23 18 24 18 14 17 16 19 149

477

Nordvegen LK - lag 2
Nikolai Tjøsvoll 24 23 21 24 22 21 17 19 171

Amund Hiksdal 21 23 22 24 18 19 17 22 166

Gro Anita Ynnesdal 16 13 18 21 15 18 18 19 138

475

Nidaros JSK - lag 1
Stig Smistad 21 22 24 23 17 21 19 19 166
Henning Loe 22 21 20 21 16 18 18 19 155
Ole Magnus Loe 22 20 18 22 17 19 17 18 153

474

Bømlo SSK - lag 1
Øyvind Steinsbø 22 23 21 23 19 22 20 22 172

Anders Koppang Almås 21 20 14 21 18 18 19 20 151

Jens Magne Stavland 21 18 19 21 11 20 20 20 150

473

Bent A. Døving 21 19 24 25 18 18 22 24 171
Ståle Midtlid 23 21 16 24 20 21 15 22 162
Espen Luka 18 21 13 18 17 13 12 16 128

461

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Nordvestlandet LK - lag 1

Sarpsborg O. JFF - lag 1

24.




